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Table 1. Specifications of four experimental drying runs used for validation
	Run
	Initial drying air conditions
	Air velocity
	Hay density
	Drying time*

	
	Temperature
	Relative humidity
	
	
	

	
	(°C)
	(%)
	(m/s)
	(kg DM/m³)
	(min)

	1
	29.3
	31.6
	0.20
	221
	1020

	2
	44.7
	20.1
	0.20
	227
	540

	3
	60.0
	9.3
	0.29
	104
	300

	4
	60.0
	8.1
	0.26
	107
	420


* Values are average of three replications
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	Fig. 1. Variation of … during … process
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